
Pitbike  Stock  160  &  Metrakit  Final
NMRRC  Rnd  8  Stretton at: Stretton (0.700 km) D a t e : 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 3

R e s u l t s T i m e : 1 1 : 1 8

HS Sports Limited
Unit 5, Radnor Park Ind Estate

Congleton,  Cheshire,  England

PB  Stock  160
P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 5 0 Fraser Rogers PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 2 6 . 2 5 1
2 7 Michael  Medd PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 2 8 . 5 9 4 2 . 3 4 3

3 4 2 1 Mathew Bolsover PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 3 . 8 2 6 7 . 5 7 5
4 2 1 James  Concanno PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 7 . 2 6 7 1 1 . 0 1 6

5 6 9 Mick  Lord PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 7 . 6 1 0 1 1 . 3 5 9

6 2 2 Ben  Johnson PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 4 1 . 8 3 1 1 5 . 5 8 0
7 8 Scott  Larkin PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 4 2 . 6 4 6 1 6 . 3 9 5

8 1 7 1 Neil  Alger PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 5 2 . 3 2 5 2 6 . 0 7 4
9 4 4 Gaz Bowman PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 5 4 . 5 6 3 2 8 . 3 1 2

Metrakit GP70

P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 7 2 Cameron  Horsma Metrakit G 1 0 6 : 3 4 . 1 5 5

Metrakit GP50
P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 2 3 Brandon Payne Metrakit G 1 0 6 : 5 3 . 7 7 5

PB  Stock  160
P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
D N F 1 John  Bolsover PB  Stock  1 2 1 : 2 2 . 2 6 7

Page 1, (Printed:  30/09/2013  20:41)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

S i g n e d :

D a t e :

Best  Time:  3 4 . 2 0 9 b y : Fraser  Rogers  in  lap  1
Elapsed  Time:  0 0 : 0 6 : 2 6 Margin  of  Victory:  2 . 3 4 3



MM Senior A/C Final
NMRRC  Rnd  8  Stretton at: Stretton (0.700 km) D a t e : 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 3

R e s u l t s T i m e : 1 1 : 2 2

HS Sports Limited
Unit 5, Radnor Park Ind Estate

Congleton,  Cheshire,  England

P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 1 2 6 Richard Holmes Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 1 . 5 3 9

2 3 0 Adrian Arnold Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 5 . 8 6 2 4 . 3 2 3
3 9 6 Will Howarth Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 6 . 0 8 9 4 . 5 5 0

4 1 8 Mark  Payne Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 9 . 6 7 0 8 . 1 3 1

5 6 7 Reece  Garland Mini Moto 8 5 : 4 0 . 2 0 8 8 . 6 6 9
6 4 0 3 Richard  Spiers Mini Moto 8 5 : 4 4 . 0 4 7 1 2 . 5 0 8

7 3 3 Simon Whitmore Mini Moto 8 5 : 4 6 . 9 9 6 1 5 . 4 5 7
8 7 1 1 Nick  Bennett Mini Moto 8 5 : 4 7 . 0 5 3 1 5 . 5 1 4

9 4 9 Anthony  Thane Mini Moto 8 5 : 5 4 . 6 7 2 2 3 . 1 3 3

1 0 4 4 4 Craig  Tees Mini Moto 8 5 : 5 4 . 9 7 7 2 3 . 4 3 8
1 1 4 5 Jim  Snow Mini Moto 8 5 : 5 9 . 5 5 8 2 8 . 0 1 9

1 2 9 5 Jamie  Diss Mini Moto 8 6 : 0 7 . 4 0 8 3 5 . 8 6 9
1 3 0 3 Scott Jewitt Mini Moto 8 6 : 1 0 . 3 0 8 3 8 . 7 6 9

1 4 8 7 Mark Eastoll Mini Moto 8 6 : 2 4 . 8 4 7 5 3 . 3 0 8

1 5 8 3 Danny Fuller Mini Moto 6 6 : 2 1 . 9 0 3 -- 2 laps --
1 6 1 Richard  Watt Mini Moto 5 5 : 3 5 . 6 8 3 -- 3 laps --

D N F 2 4 Paul  Nicholls Mini Moto 4 4 : 1 8 . 4 9 5 -- 4 laps --

Page 1, (Printed:  30/09/2013  20:50)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

S i g n e d :

D a t e :

Best  Time:  3 8 . 5 4 8 b y : Richard Holmes Williams in lap 1
Elapsed  Time:  0 0 : 0 5 : 3 2 Margin  of  Victory:  4 . 3 2 3



MM  Junior  Final  
NMRRC  Rnd  8  Stretton at: Stretton (0.700 km) D a t e : 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 3

R e s u l t s T i m e : 1 1 : 2 1

HS Sports Limited
Unit 5, Radnor Park Ind Estate

Congleton,  Cheshire,  England

Mini  Moto  Junior  4.2
P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 7 9 Storm Stacey Mini Moto J 8 5 : 3 2 . 9 1 8
2 7 Casey  O'Gorman Mini Moto J 8 5 : 5 5 . 1 6 4 2 2 . 2 4 6

3 6 8 Jacob  Bailley Mini Moto J 8 5 : 5 8 . 9 1 6 2 5 . 9 9 8
4 7 0 Joshua  Whatley Mini Moto J 8 5 : 5 9 . 3 1 3 2 6 . 3 9 5

5 8 5 Earl Stephenson Mini Moto J 8 6 : 0 2 . 1 5 9 2 9 . 2 4 1

6 8 4 Oscar Pinson Mini Moto J 7 5 : 3 8 . 5 2 0 --  1  lap  --
7 1 0 Corey Stainer Mini Moto J 7 5 : 5 7 . 8 5 9 1 9 . 3 3 9

8 7 8 Thomas  Bailey Mini Moto J 7 6 : 2 3 . 5 8 5 4 5 . 0 6 5
9 6 5 Annabell  Thomas Mini Moto J 6 5 : 3 8 . 0 2 2 -- 2 laps --

1 0 4 6 Eddie  O'Shea Mini Moto J 6 6 : 3 0 . 0 3 1 5 2 . 0 0 9

1 1 1 7 8 Saffron  Whatley Mini Moto J 5 5 : 5 1 . 2 6 1 -- 3 laps --
1 2 2 8 8 Ethan  Barr Mini Moto J 4 3 : 5 6 . 4 7 7 -- 4 laps --

Mini Moto Jun Prod
P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 3 3 Joe  Only Mini Moto J 8 5 : 3 0 . 0 7 2

2 9 3 Tom Stevens Mini Moto J 8 5 : 3 0 . 3 5 9 0 . 2 8 7
3 2 3 Brandon Payne Mini Moto J 8 5 : 3 2 . 2 5 3 2 . 1 8 1

4 3 5 Bethany Dodson Mini Moto J 7 5 : 3 1 . 3 4 1 --  1  lap  --
5 7 x Nathan Drury Mini Moto J 7 5 : 5 5 . 9 3 0 2 4 . 5 8 9

Mini  Moto  Junior  4.2

P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
D N S 7 6 Elliot Pinson Mini Moto J 0 0 . 0 0 0

Page 1, (Printed:  30/09/2013  20:47)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

S i g n e d :

D a t e :

Best  Time:  3 7 . 7 2 3 b y : Tom Stevens in lap 1
Elapsed  Time:  0 0 : 0 5 : 3 0 Margin  of  Victory:  0 . 2 8 7



MM  Senior  Prd  Final
NMRRC  Rnd  8  Stretton at: Stretton (0.700 km) D a t e : 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 3

R e s u l t s T i m e : 1 1 : 1 9

HS Sports Limited
Unit 5, Radnor Park Ind Estate

Congleton,  Cheshire,  England

P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 4 6 3 Richard  Spiers Mini Moto 8 5 : 0 8 . 9 3 9

2 1 2 6 Richard  Holmes  - Mini Moto 8 5 : 0 9 . 1 0 6 0 . 1 6 7
3 4 5 Jim  Snow Mini Moto 8 5 : 2 3 . 3 8 1 1 4 . 4 4 2

4 5 8 Simon Whitmore Mini Moto 8 5 : 2 5 . 3 3 7 1 6 . 3 9 8

5 7 2 Lee  Kitely Mini Moto 8 5 : 2 6 . 0 3 9 1 7 . 1 0 0
6 6 9 Conner Bolsover Mini Moto 8 5 : 2 6 . 5 2 5 1 7 . 5 8 6

7 3 8 Ryan  Clark Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 4 . 1 0 7 2 5 . 1 6 8
8 9 6 Will Howarth Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 4 . 2 4 9 2 5 . 3 1 0

9 3 0 Adrian Arnold Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 4 . 6 4 9 2 5 . 7 1 0

1 0 4 2 1 Mathew Bolsover Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 8 . 5 8 4 2 9 . 6 4 5
1 1 7 1 1 Nick  Bennett Mini Moto 8 5 : 3 9 . 0 0 5 3 0 . 0 6 6

1 2 1 1 3 Lee Bexton Mini Moto 7 5 : 0 7 . 5 9 2 --  1  lap  --
1 3 3 5 Gregg  Clark Mini Moto 6 4 : 5 3 . 1 2 8 -- 2 laps --

D N S 8 3 Danny Fuller Mini Moto 0 1 : 0 0 . 8 9 5 -- 8 laps --

Page 1, (Printed:  30/09/2013  20:43)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

S i g n e d :

D a t e :

Best  Time:  3 5 . 4 7 8 b y : Richard  Spiers  in  lap  1
Elapsed  Time:  0 0 : 0 5 : 0 9 Margin  of  Victory:  0 . 1 6 7



Pitbike  Open  Final
NMRRC  Rnd  8  Stretton at: Stretton (0.700 km) D a t e : 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 3

R e s u l t s T i m e : 1 1 : 2 0

HS Sports Limited
Unit 5, Radnor Park Ind Estate

Congleton,  Cheshire,  England

P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 6 9 Gary Fee PB  Open 1 0 6 : 3 2 . 7 8 1

2 0 6 Dean Brown PB  Open 1 0 6 : 3 3 . 9 9 7 1 . 2 1 6
3 1 8 Chris  Fabian PB  Open 1 0 6 : 3 4 . 6 9 8 1 . 9 1 7

4 2 5 Jack Haverkamp PB  Open 1 0 6 : 3 4 . 8 9 9 2 . 1 1 8

5 2 2 Ben  Johnson PB  Open 1 0 6 : 3 6 . 6 7 9 3 . 8 9 8
6 2 1 James  Concanno PB  Open 1 0 6 : 3 8 . 0 5 0 5 . 2 6 9

7 1 3 2 James  Blackburn PB  Open 1 0 6 : 4 1 . 9 7 9 9 . 1 9 8
8 8 8 Shane  Corran PB  Open 1 0 6 : 4 8 . 6 1 7 1 5 . 8 3 6

9 4 4 Gaz Bowman PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 1 . 2 1 2 1 8 . 4 3 1

1 0 6 6 Les  Noble PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 1 . 7 5 4 1 8 . 9 7 3
1 1 7 9 Lindsey  Smith PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 5 . 2 7 4 2 2 . 4 9 3

1 2 9 1 Jordan  Concanno PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 5 . 5 6 5 2 2 . 7 8 4
1 3 4 6 Gary  McQueen PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 5 . 9 4 7 2 3 . 1 6 6

1 4 7 7 Barry  Prue PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 6 . 1 5 0 2 3 . 3 6 9

1 5 1 2 Anthony  Adkin-W PB  Open 1 0 6 : 5 8 . 8 1 8 2 6 . 0 3 7
1 6 6 Martin Harrison PB  Open 1 0 7 : 0 6 . 5 2 9 3 3 . 7 4 8

1 7 1 Karl Williamson PB  Open 1 0 7 : 0 9 . 0 2 0 3 6 . 2 3 9
1 8 4 6 x Sean  Walker PB  Open 9 6 : 3 9 . 3 4 9 --  1  lap  --

1 9 6 x April  Noble PB  Open 8 6 : 4 2 . 4 2 9 -- 2 laps --

D N S 2 4 Liam Fairbrother PB  Open 0 0 . 0 0 0 -- 10 laps --

Page 1, (Printed:  30/09/2013  20:45)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

S i g n e d :

D a t e :

Best  Time:  3 5 . 8 5 7 b y : Dean Brown in lap 1
Elapsed  Time:  0 0 : 0 6 : 3 3 Margin  of  Victory:  1 . 2 1 6



Pitbike  Stock  140  Final
NMRRC  Rnd  8  Stretton at: Stretton (0.700 km) D a t e : 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 3

R e s u l t s T i m e : 1 1 : 2 3

HS Sports Limited
Unit 5, Radnor Park Ind Estate

Congleton,  Cheshire,  England

P o s . N o . N a m e Team  Name S p o n C l a s s L a p s T o t a l D i f f .
1 4 8 Ben  Lord PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 2 1 . 0 8 5

2 7 Michael  Medd PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 2 2 . 6 6 2 1 . 5 7 7
3 3 3 Martin Cockayne PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 2 3 . 1 8 3 2 . 0 9 8

4 6 9 Conner Bolsover PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 2 . 9 4 0 1 1 . 8 5 5

5 3 6 Dean Brown PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 3 . 2 7 6 1 2 . 1 9 1
6 1 3 2 James  Blackburn PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 4 . 9 7 6 1 3 . 8 9 1

7 1 8 Chris  Fabian PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 5 . 3 1 6 1 4 . 2 3 1
8 7 9 x Storm Stacey PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 8 . 2 8 7 1 7 . 2 0 2

9 8 Scott  Larkin PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 3 8 . 9 1 2 1 7 . 8 2 7

1 0 1 7 1 Neil  Alger PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 4 7 . 9 5 0 2 6 . 8 6 5
1 1 7 9 Lindsey  Smith PB  Stock  1 1 0 6 : 4 8 . 5 3 0 2 7 . 4 4 5

1 2 2 8 Ben Bailey PB  Stock  1 9 6 : 3 7 . 0 5 0 --  1  lap  --
1 3 7 7 Barry  Prue PB  Stock  1 9 6 : 4 3 . 0 8 6 6 . 0 3 6

D N S 1 9 Jamie  Diss PB  Stock  1 0 0 . 0 0 0 -- 10 laps --

Page 1, (Printed:  30/09/2013  20:52)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

S i g n e d :

D a t e :

Best  Time:  3 5 . 0 8 1 b y : Ben  Bailey  in  lap  1
Elapsed  Time:  0 0 : 0 6 : 2 1 Margin  of  Victory:  1 . 5 7 7


